Alice Ripley July 23 Expenses claim

Date Purpose

Miles

Costs

Regional Strategic Away Day 23
06/07/2023

52

£23.40

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

TOTAL

£23.40

Mileage is calculated using the tracked HMRC rate which is currently 0.45 pence per mile minus the

journey miles from home to the permanent place of work.

Rl Lpl,




	Sheet1

